
Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. 3500m Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

1 390 26:42 3:49 13:09 GOMEZ MENENDEZ, CLAUDIA 2002 1 UF 1 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 1

2 380 28:50 4:08 13:58 FERNANDEZ DEL CERRO, ANA 2004 2 UF 2 Universidad Europea

3 445 29:08 4:10 14:14 SANCHEZ TORIBIO, CARMEN 1996 3 UF 3 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2

4 417 29:14 4:11 14:40 MORALES PEREA, CAROLINA 2004 4 UF 4 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

5 377 29:42 4:15 14:34 DUMBLETON HUNTER, EVELYN 2003 5 UF 5 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 3

6 364 30:48 4:24 14:52 CARMONA OREJON, MARIA 2004 6 UF 6 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

7 418 31:28 4:30 15:22 MOULLE , AGATHE 2004 7 UF 7 Universidad Europea

8 447 31:52 4:34 15:14 SANTOS GONZALEZ DE ALEDO, ALICIA 1997 8 UF 8 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 4

9 441 32:42 4:41 15:50 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, IRIS 2000 9 UF 9 UNED

10 341 32:50 4:42 16:05 ACEDO HERNANDEZ, LAURA 2004 10 UF 10 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

11 462 33:05 4:44 16:09 BELLANGEON , MARGAUX 2005 11 UF 11 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 5

12 382 33:07 4:44 16:09 FERNANDEZ GARRIDO, PAULA 2001 12 UF 12 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 6

13 357 33:12 4:45 15:54 BRETONES EZCURRA, ARIANA 2005 13 UF 13 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

14 402 34:20 4:55 16:31 LOPEZ DEL RIO, ANDREA 1998 14 UF 14 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 7

15 387 34:50 4:59 17:22 GARCIA MONTEJANO, CLAUDIA 2002 15 UF 15 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

16 383 35:28 5:04 17:01 GALINDO GARCIA, NEREA 2005 16 UF 16 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

17 379 36:42 5:15 17:15 FEBRERO VARA, IRIA 2005 17 UF 17 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

18 446 36:56 5:17 17:28 SANS LENGUAS, IRENE 2003 18 UF 18 Universidad Europea

19 356 37:22 5:21 17:28 BOUNAAS , EMMA 2001 19 UF 19 Universidad Europea

20 352 37:36 5:23 17:35 ARROYO ARRANZ, EMMA 2004 20 UF 20 Universidad Europea

21 385 37:43 5:24 18:08 GARCIA LUJAN, LAURA 2002 21 UF 21 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

22 376 38:19 5:29 18:08 DIAZ MINGO, CARLOTA 2003 22 UF 22 Universidad de Alcala

23 345 39:09 5:36 18:17 ALONSO RAMOS, GARA 2003 23 UF 23 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

24 457 39:22 5:38 19:25 VILLARROYA SERNA, ANA 2004 24 UF 24 UDIT

25 453 41:05 5:53 19:50 VARDULAKIS SEVILLA, DAFNE 2003 25 UF 25 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 8

26 344 41:07 5:53 20:02 ALONSO ORTIZ, MARINA 1999 26 UF 26 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria

27 451 41:18 5:54 20:08 TRIVIÑO RELLO, INES 2004 27 UF 27 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 9

28 409 41:24 5:55 19:49 MARTIN PEREZ, ROCIO 1977 28 UF 28 UNED

29 404 41:25 5:55 20:12 LOPEZ MIGUEL, LUCIA 2001 29 UF 29 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 10

30 459 41:27 5:56 19:26 ZDEB , DESIREE ARIADNA 2005 30 UF 30 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

31 411 41:35 5:57 19:21 MARTINEZ CALVO, MERCEDES 2004 31 UF 31 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

32 399 41:35 5:57 20:11 HERRERO TOMAS, MARIA JOSE 1962 32 UF 32 UNED

33 407 41:39 5:57 19:56 MAILLO ALVARO, GABRIELA 2005 33 UF 33 Universidad Europea

34 448 42:41 6:06 19:25 SANTOS LAFUENTE, NATALIA 2004 34 UF 34 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

35 374 42:59 6:09 20:35 DE LAS HAZAS HERNANDEZ, PAULA 2002 35 UF 35 Universidad Nebrija

36 420 43:25 6:13 20:53 MURILLO GOMEZ, CAYETANA 1978 36 UF 36 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 11

37 436 46:33 6:39 21:56 RODRIGUEZ FRANCO, ITZIAR 2003 37 UF 37 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

38 384 47:52 6:51 21:02 GARCIA ARMAS, VICTORIA 2003 38 UF 38 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 12

39 428 48:35 6:57 23:16 POMAQUIZA TOLEDO, SAMANTHA JAZMIN 2001 39 UF 39 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 1345 puntos
1 390 26:42 3:49 GOMEZ MENENDEZ, CLAUDIA 2002 1 UF 1 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 1 600

2 445 29:08 4:10 SANCHEZ TORIBIO, CARMEN 1996 3 UF 3 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2 400

3 377 29:42 4:15 DUMBLETON HUNTER, EVELYN 2003 5 UF 5 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 3 345

4 447 31:52 4:34 SANTOS GONZALEZ DE ALEDO, ALICIA 1997 8 UF 8 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 4 330

5 462 33:05 4:44 BELLANGEON , MARGAUX 2005 11 UF 11 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 5 315

6 382 33:07 4:44 FERNANDEZ GARRIDO, PAULA 2001 12 UF 12 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 6 310

7 402 34:20 4:55 LOPEZ DEL RIO, ANDREA 1998 14 UF 14 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 7 300

8 453 41:05 5:53 VARDULAKIS SEVILLA, DAFNE 2003 25 UF 25 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 8 245

9 451 41:18 5:54 TRIVIÑO RELLO, INES 2004 27 UF 27 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 9 235

10 404 41:25 5:55 LOPEZ MIGUEL, LUCIA 2001 29 UF 29 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 10 225

11 420 43:25 6:13 MURILLO GOMEZ, CAYETANA 1978 36 UF 36 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 11 190

12 384 47:52 6:51 GARCIA ARMAS, VICTORIA 2003 38 UF 38 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 12 180

2 Universidad Europea 1115 puntos
1 380 28:50 4:08 FERNANDEZ DEL CERRO, ANA 2004 2 UF 2 Universidad Europea 500

2 418 31:28 4:30 MOULLE , AGATHE 2004 7 UF 7 Universidad Europea 335

3 446 36:56 5:17 SANS LENGUAS, IRENE 2003 18 UF 18 Universidad Europea 280

4 356 37:22 5:21 BOUNAAS , EMMA 2001 19 UF 19 Universidad Europea 275

5 352 37:36 5:23 ARROYO ARRANZ, EMMA 2004 20 UF 20 Universidad Europea 270

6 407 41:39 5:57 MAILLO ALVARO, GABRIELA 2005 33 UF 33 Universidad Europea 205

3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 960 puntos
1 417 29:14 4:11 MORALES PEREA, CAROLINA 2004 4 UF 4 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 350

2 341 32:50 4:42 ACEDO HERNANDEZ, LAURA 2004 10 UF 10 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 320

3 383 35:28 5:04 GALINDO GARCIA, NEREA 2005 16 UF 16 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 290

4 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 920 puntos
1 364 30:48 4:24 CARMONA OREJON, MARIA 2004 6 UF 6 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 340

2 387 34:50 4:59 GARCIA MONTEJANO, CLAUDIA 2002 15 UF 15 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 295

3 379 36:42 5:15 FEBRERO VARA, IRIA 2005 17 UF 17 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 285

4 345 39:09 5:36 ALONSO RAMOS, GARA 2003 23 UF 23 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 255

5 428 48:35 6:57 POMAQUIZA TOLEDO, SAMANTHA JAZMIN 2001 39 UF 39 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 175

5 UNED 765 puntos
1 441 32:42 4:41 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, IRIS 2000 9 UF 9 UNED 325

2 409 41:24 5:55 MARTIN PEREZ, ROCIO 1977 28 UF 28 UNED 230

3 399 41:35 5:57 HERRERO TOMAS, MARIA JOSE 1962 32 UF 32 UNED 210
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. 3500m Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

1 412 23:18 3:20 11:43 MARTINEZ-LAGE MARQUINA, GUILLERMO 2004 1 UM 1 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

2 421 23:27 3:21 11:42 NARANJO LOZANO, ALBERTO 2001 2 UM 2 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

3 456 23:51 3:25 11:51 VELASCO SERRANO, ALBERTO 1991 3 UM 3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

4 398 24:05 3:27 11:51 HERNANDEZ DELGADO, ADRIAN 2001 4 UM 4 Universidad Europea

5 366 24:07 3:27 11:59 CARRO RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO 1997 5 UM 5 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

6 460 24:13 3:28 11:50 ZORITA ARROYO, DIEGO 1993 6 UM 6 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

7 342 24:33 3:31 12:00 ACEITUNO VILLAR, DIEGO 2003 7 UM 7 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 1

8 423 24:58 3:34 11:58 PAILLET JORNET, YOANN 1999 8 UM 8 Universidad Europea

9 373 25:18 3:37 12:14 DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO 1974 9 UM 9 UNED

10 397 25:25 3:38 12:20 HERNANDEZ BENITO, EDUARDO 2005 10 UM 10 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

11 439 25:41 3:41 12:11 SALAH OSMAN, BELAL 1993 11 UM 11 Universidad Europea

12 437 25:56 3:43 12:35 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL 2004 12 UM 12 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2

13 395 26:00 3:43 12:40 GRENON GRENON, HUGO 2003 13 UM 13 Universidad Europea

14 405 26:09 3:45 12:55 LOZANO MELERO, EDUARDO 2003 14 UM 14 Universidad Europea

15 444 26:12 3:45 12:28 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO 2003 15 UM 15 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

16 424 26:12 3:45 12:52 PEREZ CANO, PABLO 2000 16 UM 16 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

17 349 26:38 3:49 12:41 APARICIO PROPIOS, OSCAR 2000 17 UM 17 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 3

18 367 26:45 3:50 13:01 CASADO GOMEZ, DIEGO 2003 18 UM 18 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

19 426 26:49 3:50 13:14 PINILLA GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, JUAN LUIS 2003 19 UM 19 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

20 393 27:10 3:53 13:06 GONZALO ALONSO, DANIEL 2002 20 UM 20 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 4

21 375 27:16 3:54 13:01 DE MIGUEL MORAL, ANGEL 1996 21 UM 21 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

22 347 27:51 3:59 13:22 ANDREOLLI SIMONI, GIAN PIERO 2000 22 UM 22 Universidad Europea

23 353 28:15 4:03 13:33 AYESA GONZALEZ, IGNACIO 2005 23 UM 23 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

24 461 28:23 4:04 14:44 ZUÑIGA AMAN, PETTER 1999 24 UM 24 Universidad Europea

25 450 28:34 4:05 13:56 SERRANO MALDONADO, EDUARDO 1973 25 UM 25 Universidad CEU San Pablo

26 354 28:40 4:06 14:21 BODE REYES, ALFONSO 2003 26 UM 26 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 5

27 422 28:48 4:07 14:28 ORTEGA CIFUENTES, DANIEL 1999 27 UM 27 Universidad Europea

28 408 28:55 4:08 14:39 MARTIN GONZALEZ, JAVIER 2004 28 UM 28 Universidad Europea

29 458 29:02 4:09 14:36 ZAPATA AGUILAR, ALVARO 2003 29 UM 29 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 6

30 388 29:15 4:11 14:50 GIL DE LA FUENTE, ALBERTO 1990 30 UM 30 Universidad CEU San Pablo

31 434 29:20 4:12 14:28 RICHARD , GASPARD 2005 31 UM 31 Universidad Europea

32 438 29:25 4:13 14:15 RODRIGUEZ SAMPEDRO, GUILLERMO 1987 32 UM 32 Universidad de Alcala

33 425 29:32 4:14 13:55 PERUCHO BARICHEVSKAIA, DANIEL 2002 33 UM 33 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 7

34 358 29:37 4:14 14:52 BRETONES VILLUENDAS, ANTONIO 1972 34 UM 34 Universidad de Alcala

35 346 29:46 4:16 14:32 ALVAREZ ZAMORANO, MIGUEL 1997 35 UM 35 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 8

36 372 29:50 4:16 14:38 DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID 1975 36 UM 36 Universidad Nebrija

37 369 30:14 4:20 15:22 CENDON BLANCO, DIEGO 2003 37 UM 37 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

38 350 30:20 4:20 15:09 ARGIBAY LAMATA, JOSE ANGEL 1966 38 UM 38 UNED

39 392 30:39 4:23 15:14 GONZALEZ CASTRO, ANDRES 2003 39 UM 39 Universidad Europea

40 430 31:17 4:29 15:45 PRIETO SALCEDO, FRANCISCO JOSE 1977 40 UM 40 Universidad de Alcala

41 432 31:24 4:30 15:05 QUILUMBA FARINANGO, BRYAN XAVIER 2002 41 UM 41 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 9

42 410 32:10 4:36 15:57 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, JORGE 2002 42 UM 42 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

43 455 32:25 4:38 16:02 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 43 UM 43 Universidad Nebrija

44 400 32:42 4:41 16:21 HU CAO, ALEJANDRO 1994 44 UM 44 UNED

45 391 32:45 4:41 15:55 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, ADRIAN 2005 45 UM 45 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

46 360 32:52 4:42 16:05 CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS ANTONIO 1970 46 UM 46 UNED

47 378 32:56 4:43 15:51 DUQUE HERAS, RICARDO 1977 47 UM 47 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

48 401 33:22 4:46 16:22 HUERTA TEJEDOR, ALBERTO 1973 48 UM 48 UNED

49 414 33:23 4:47 16:17 MOLINA TEJEDOR, SERGIO 1997 49 UM 49 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

50 363 33:38 4:49 16:11 CARBONERO ARMENTAL, RAFAEL 1983 50 UM 50 Universidad Europea

51 454 33:42 4:49 16:11 VARONA ARCHE, JOSE FELIPE 1973 51 UM 51 Universidad CEU San Pablo

52 396 33:50 4:50 16:53 HERAS CASTILLO, DAVID 2005 52 UM 52 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 10

53 403 33:51 4:51 16:34 LOPEZ FELIPE, MANUEL 1969 53 UM 53 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

54 389 34:59 5:00 17:26 GOMEZ CUBERO, JOSE LEONCIO 1963 54 UM 54 UNED

55 348 35:07 5:01 17:01 APARICIO BETRIAN, PEDRO 1962 55 UM 55 Universidad Nebrija

56 381 35:26 5:04 16:38 FERNANDEZ DEL OJO, IGOR 1996 56 UM 56 Universidad Europea

57 433 35:44 5:07 18:02 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 57 UM 57 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

58 406 36:13 5:11 18:24 LUIS AINA, ALFREDO 1963 58 UM 58 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 11

59 429 36:14 5:11 18:08 PORRES BENAVIDES, JESUS 1977 59 UM 59 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

60 443 36:55 5:17 17:57 SANCHEZ MORENO, JOSE 1966 60 UM 60 UNED
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. 3500m Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

61 449 37:08 5:19 18:18 SANZ GONZALEZ, RUY 1979 61 UM 61 Universidad Nebrija

62 440 37:57 5:26 17:45 SALINAS ALVAREZ, OSCAR 2005 62 UM 62 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 12

63 370 38:14 5:28 18:26 DARRAZ SJÖHOLM, RAYAN 2003 63 UM 63 Universidad Europea

64 431 38:20 5:29 18:15 QUICIOS ASENJO, JORGE 2001 64 UM 64 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 13

65 365 38:46 5:33 18:19 CARRERO BARDON, RICARDO 2001 65 UM 65 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

66 355 38:49 5:33 18:19 BOUIKOU NOUINOU, SALMAN 2001 66 UM 66 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

67 415 39:56 5:43 19:02 MOLINA-PRADOS LALLENA, RAUL 2002 67 UM 67 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 14

68 394 40:37 5:49 19:39 GREIF FELMAN, DANIEL 2002 68 UM 68 Universidad Nebrija

69 351 42:21 6:03 20:52 ARRIZABALO MONTORO, XABIER 1966 69 UM 69 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 15

70 442 43:03 6:09 20:27 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 70 UM 70 UNED

71 343 45:44 6:32 21:25 ALONSO ARANDA, VICTOR 2001 71 UM 71 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 16

72 419 49:06 7:01 22:45 MULERO GUTIERREZ, ELOY 1963 72 UM 72 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

DNF 452 18:21 VALVERDE GOMEZ, MANUEL 2002 UM Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

DNF 416 23:47 MOLLA ESCUDERO, DAVID 1978 UM Universidad Complutense de Madrid
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 1195 puntos
1 412 23:18 3:20 MARTINEZ-LAGE MARQUINA, GUILLERMO 2004 1 UM 1 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 600

2 397 25:25 3:38 HERNANDEZ BENITO, EDUARDO 2005 10 UM 10 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 320

3 426 26:49 3:50 PINILLA GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, JUAN LUIS 2003 19 UM 19 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 275

4 365 38:46 5:33 CARRERO BARDON, RICARDO 2001 65 UM 65 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 45

2 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 1040 puntos
1 456 23:51 3:25 VELASCO SERRANO, ALBERTO 1991 3 UM 3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 400

2 366 24:07 3:27 CARRO RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO 1997 5 UM 5 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 345

3 444 26:12 3:45 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO 2003 15 UM 15 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 295

4 375 27:16 3:54 DE MIGUEL MORAL, ANGEL 1996 21 UM 21 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 265

5 429 36:14 5:11 PORRES BENAVIDES, JESUS 1977 59 UM 59 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 75

3 Universidad Europea 995 puntos
1 398 24:05 3:27 HERNANDEZ DELGADO, ADRIAN 2001 4 UM 4 Universidad Europea 350

2 423 24:58 3:34 PAILLET JORNET, YOANN 1999 8 UM 8 Universidad Europea 330

3 439 25:41 3:41 SALAH OSMAN, BELAL 1993 11 UM 11 Universidad Europea 315

4 395 26:00 3:43 GRENON GRENON, HUGO 2003 13 UM 13 Universidad Europea 305

5 405 26:09 3:45 LOZANO MELERO, EDUARDO 2003 14 UM 14 Universidad Europea 300

6 347 27:51 3:59 ANDREOLLI SIMONI, GIAN PIERO 2000 22 UM 22 Universidad Europea 260

7 461 28:23 4:04 ZUÑIGA AMAN, PETTER 1999 24 UM 24 Universidad Europea 250

8 422 28:48 4:07 ORTEGA CIFUENTES, DANIEL 1999 27 UM 27 Universidad Europea 235

9 408 28:55 4:08 MARTIN GONZALEZ, JAVIER 2004 28 UM 28 Universidad Europea 230

10 434 29:20 4:12 RICHARD , GASPARD 2005 31 UM 31 Universidad Europea 215

11 392 30:39 4:23 GONZALEZ CASTRO, ANDRES 2003 39 UM 39 Universidad Europea 175

12 363 33:38 4:49 CARBONERO ARMENTAL, RAFAEL 1983 50 UM 50 Universidad Europea 120

13 381 35:26 5:04 FERNANDEZ DEL OJO, IGOR 1996 56 UM 56 Universidad Europea 90

14 370 38:14 5:28 DARRAZ SJÖHOLM, RAYAN 2003 63 UM 63 Universidad Europea 55

4 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 950 puntos
1 421 23:27 3:21 NARANJO LOZANO, ALBERTO 2001 2 UM 2 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 500

2 424 26:12 3:45 PEREZ CANO, PABLO 2000 16 UM 16 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 290

3 410 32:10 4:36 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, JORGE 2002 42 UM 42 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 160

4 414 33:23 4:47 MOLINA TEJEDOR, SERGIO 1997 49 UM 49 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 125

5 433 35:44 5:07 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 57 UM 57 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 85

6 355 38:49 5:33 BOUIKOU NOUINOU, SALMAN 2001 66 UM 66 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 40

7 419 49:06 7:01 MULERO GUTIERREZ, ELOY 1963 72 UM 72 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 10

5 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 930 puntos
1 342 24:33 3:31 ACEITUNO VILLAR, DIEGO 2003 7 UM 7 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 1 335

2 437 25:56 3:43 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL 2004 12 UM 12 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2 310

3 349 26:38 3:49 APARICIO PROPIOS, OSCAR 2000 17 UM 17 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 3 285

4 393 27:10 3:53 GONZALO ALONSO, DANIEL 2002 20 UM 20 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 4 270

5 354 28:40 4:06 BODE REYES, ALFONSO 2003 26 UM 26 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 5 240

6 458 29:02 4:09 ZAPATA AGUILAR, ALVARO 2003 29 UM 29 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 6 225

7 425 29:32 4:14 PERUCHO BARICHEVSKAIA, DANIEL 2002 33 UM 33 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 7 205

8 346 29:46 4:16 ALVAREZ ZAMORANO, MIGUEL 1997 35 UM 35 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 8 195

9 432 31:24 4:30 QUILUMBA FARINANGO, BRYAN XAVIER 2002 41 UM 41 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 9 165

10 396 33:50 4:50 HERAS CASTILLO, DAVID 2005 52 UM 52 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 10 110

11 406 36:13 5:11 LUIS AINA, ALFREDO 1963 58 UM 58 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 11 80

12 440 37:57 5:26 SALINAS ALVAREZ, OSCAR 2005 62 UM 62 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 12 60

13 431 38:20 5:29 QUICIOS ASENJO, JORGE 2001 64 UM 64 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 13 50

14 415 39:56 5:43 MOLINA-PRADOS LALLENA, RAUL 2002 67 UM 67 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 14 35

15 351 42:21 6:03 ARRIZABALO MONTORO, XABIER 1966 69 UM 69 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 15 25

16 343 45:44 6:32 ALONSO ARANDA, VICTOR 2001 71 UM 71 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 16 15
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc. Ptos

6 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 725 puntos
1 460 24:13 3:28 ZORITA ARROYO, DIEGO 1993 6 UM 6 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 340

2 367 26:45 3:50 CASADO GOMEZ, DIEGO 2003 18 UM 18 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 280

3 403 33:51 4:51 LOPEZ FELIPE, MANUEL 1969 53 UM 53 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 105

7 UNED 655 puntos
1 373 25:18 3:37 DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO 1974 9 UM 9 UNED 325

2 350 30:20 4:20 ARGIBAY LAMATA, JOSE ANGEL 1966 38 UM 38 UNED 180

3 400 32:42 4:41 HU CAO, ALEJANDRO 1994 44 UM 44 UNED 150

4 360 32:52 4:42 CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS ANTONIO 1970 46 UM 46 UNED 140

5 401 33:22 4:46 HUERTA TEJEDOR, ALBERTO 1973 48 UM 48 UNED 130

6 389 34:59 5:00 GOMEZ CUBERO, JOSE LEONCIO 1963 54 UM 54 UNED 100

7 443 36:55 5:17 SANCHEZ MORENO, JOSE 1966 60 UM 60 UNED 70

8 442 43:03 6:09 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 70 UM 70 UNED 20

8 Universidad de Alcala 580 puntos
1 438 29:25 4:13 RODRIGUEZ SAMPEDRO, GUILLERMO 1987 32 UM 32 Universidad de Alcala 210

2 358 29:37 4:14 BRETONES VILLUENDAS, ANTONIO 1972 34 UM 34 Universidad de Alcala 200

3 430 31:17 4:29 PRIETO SALCEDO, FRANCISCO JOSE 1977 40 UM 40 Universidad de Alcala 170

9 Universidad CEU San Pablo 580 puntos
1 450 28:34 4:05 SERRANO MALDONADO, EDUARDO 1973 25 UM 25 Universidad CEU San Pablo 245

2 388 29:15 4:11 GIL DE LA FUENTE, ALBERTO 1990 30 UM 30 Universidad CEU San Pablo 220

3 454 33:42 4:49 VARONA ARCHE, JOSE FELIPE 1973 51 UM 51 Universidad CEU San Pablo 115

10 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 575 puntos
1 353 28:15 4:03 AYESA GONZALEZ, IGNACIO 2005 23 UM 23 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 255

2 369 30:14 4:20 CENDON BLANCO, DIEGO 2003 37 UM 37 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 185

3 378 32:56 4:43 DUQUE HERAS, RICARDO 1977 47 UM 47 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 135

11 Universidad Nebrija 440 puntos
1 372 29:50 4:16 DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID 1975 36 UM 36 Universidad Nebrija 190

2 455 32:25 4:38 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 43 UM 43 Universidad Nebrija 155

3 348 35:07 5:01 APARICIO BETRIAN, PEDRO 1962 55 UM 55 Universidad Nebrija 95

4 449 37:08 5:19 SANZ GONZALEZ, RUY 1979 61 UM 61 Universidad Nebrija 65

5 394 40:37 5:49 GREIF FELMAN, DANIEL 2002 68 UM 68 Universidad Nebrija 30
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CLASIFICACIÓN UNIVERSIDADES

PUESTO UNIVERSIDAD FEMENINO MASCULINO TOTAL
1 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 1345 930 2275
2 Universidad Europea 1115 995 2110
3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 960 1040 2000
4 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 920 950 1870
5 UNED 765 655 1420

Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 1195 0
Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 725 0
Universidad CEU San Pablo 580 0
Universidad de Alcala 580 0
Universidad Pontificia Comillas 575 0
Universidad Nebrija 440 0
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